Antelope Valley Recycling & Disposal Facility

Material Rates

Residential

SB 478 - requires price includes all necessary fees.

Municipal Solid Waste (MSW)

MSW

No Trailer
(Car, Truck, Van, SUV)

WI Trailer 6” and under
(Car, Truck, Van, SUV)

Recyclable Material
Greenwaste/Wood/Treated Wood
Dirt (clean)

Asphalt/Concrete (clean)*
Appliances

Mattresses

Tires - Passenger or light truck Tires
Tires w/rim - Passenger or light truck
Truck Tires - Truck or Tractor

Truck Tires w/rim - Truck or Tractor

TV’s & Computer Monitors

Residential Rate

$127.65/ton

$90.57 /load

$101.19/load

Residential Rate

$158.27 /ton
$68.91/ton
$68.91/ton
$44.30 ea.
$35.00 ea.
$16.69 ea.
$31.47 ea.
$29.86 ea.
$58.24 ea.

$0.00 ea.

Commercial

Note: All commercial loads
subject to standard fees.

Commercial Rate

$115.80/ton

Commercial Rate

$143.59/ton
$62.52/ ton
$62.52/ton
$41.60 ea.
$35.00 ea.
$15.10 ea.
$28.55 ea.
$27.09 ea.
$52.84 ea.

$0.00 ea.

*Concrete/Asphalt must be less than 2’ x 2’ (larger material will be charged as MSW)

Antelope Valley
Recycling & Disposal
Facility

1200 West City Ranch Rd.
Palmdale, CA 93551

(661) 223-3427

Hours of Operation:
Mon-Fri 6am - 5pm
Sat 7am - 4pm

Sun Closed

No refunds on partially
unloaded vehicles.

Payments Accepted:
American Express, Discover,
Mastercard or Visa.

No cash or checks accepted.

We reserve the right to refuse
any load.

Customer assumes all risk
and liability.



