Antelope Valley Recycling & Disposal Facility Material Rates

Residential

SB 478 - requires price includes all necessary fees.

Commercial

Note: All commercial loads subject to standard fees.

Municipal Solid Waste (MSW) Residential Rate State MSW \$127.65/ton \$115.80/ton No Trailer (Car, Truck, Van, SUV) WI Trailer 6' and under (Car, Truck, Van, SUV) \$101.19/load

Recyclable Material	Residential Rate	Commercial Rate
Greenwaste/Wood/Treated Wood	\$158.27 /ton	\$143.59/ton
Dirt (clean)	\$68.91/ton	\$62.52/ ton
Asphalt/Concrete (clean)*	\$68.91/ton	\$62.52/ton
Appliances	\$44.30 ea.	\$41.60 ea.
Mattresses	\$35.00 ea.	\$35.00 ea.
Tires - Passenger or light truck Tires	\$16.69 ea.	\$15.10 ea.
Tires w/rim - Passenger or light truck	\$31.47 ea.	\$28.55 ea.
Truck Tires - Truck or Tractor	\$29.86 ea.	\$27.09 ea.
Truck Tires w/rim - Truck or Tractor	\$58.24 ea.	\$52.84 ea.
TV's & Computer Monitors	\$0.00 ea.	\$0.00 ea.

^{*}Concrete/Asphalt must be less than 2' x 2' (larger material will be charged as MSW)

Antelope Valley Recycling & Disposal Facility

1200 West City Ranch Rd. Palmdale, CA 93551

(661) 223-3427

Hours of Operation:

Mon-Fri 6am - 5pm Sat 7am - 4pm Sun Closed

No refunds on partially unloaded vehicles.

Payments Accepted: American Express, Discover, Mastercard or Visa.

No cash or checks accepted.

We reserve the right to refuse any load.

Customer assumes all risk and liability.

